
A B

+5.90

+3.30

-0.15
-0.35

21 3

+5.90

+3.30

-0.15
-0.35

Haustec OÜ
EEP004191
reg.kood 1290193
info@haustec.ee
www.haustec.ee

Töö nimetus

Aadress

Joonis

Tellija / Esindaja
Koostas
Pädev isik

Töö nr

Staadium
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Marina Toomel
1 : 75

Elamu ehitusprojekt

Kirke Aitsen
Kert Välman
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Vilu tee 10a, Pirita LO, Tallinn, Harju maakond, kat.nr. 78402:203:5050
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